
�������

��������	�
�	���
������������	�
�������
��

�	��	�
���������



�������

��������	�
�	���������	�
�

� �����
������	
� �	�
 ��
 ����������	�����
��

� �����
�����!�	��"����#�����


� $!��%�&���
��	������
�������'����

� �	����	�����	�����
�������'����

� (������!�	������)�#��"���	�����
�������'����

� !�	������)�#��"����
�������'����

� *%+��
�����,	�	

� *%+��
�����,�	�������"�	���'������	�����
�

� ,	�	-	�����.���

� !�"�!���!�	��	
�����



�������

�	�
 ��
 ����������	�����
�

AutoRun 
Jobs

Ondemand 
Jobs

CPU Time (In 
Seconds)

Elasped 
Times (In 
Seconds)

Trouble 
Tickets

Sun 12/28/2003 14 0 26.8 4873.71 0
Mon 12/29/2003 186 5 261.27 2109210 1
Tues 12/30/2003 213 1 252.63 2190512.75 3
Weds 12/31/2003 166 8 207.5 2144365 6
Thurs 1/1/2004 23 0 9.74 10203.28 0
Fri 1/2/2004 136 6 184.62 1981842.25 6
Sat 1/3/2004 83 0 28.84 2799.87 0
Weekly 
Total 841 821 20 971.40 8,443,806.86 16

Sun 1/4/2004 21 0 26.85 757.8 3
Mon 1/5/2004 193 9 337.67 2103206 5
Tues 1/6/2004 190 13 407.67 2272170.5 4
Weds 1/7/2004 213 9 375.83 2307761.25 1
Thurs 1/8/2004 213 9 401.59 2316118.75 3
Fri 1/9/2004 272 9 319.88 2298421.75 5
Sat 1/10/2004 53 0 50.59 164772.34 0
Weekly 
Total 1,204 1,155 49 1,920.08 11,463,208.39 21

Sun 1/11/2004 22 0 28.06 748.89 0
Mon 1/12/2004 206 9 353.28 2114987.25 2
Tues 1/13/2004 239 6 404.32 2440466.5 2
Weds 1/14/2004 221 16 390.84 2265957.75 5
Thurs 1/15/2004 215 7 414.83 2311897.5 2
Fri 1/16/2004 214 3 392.58 2295036 12
Sat 1/17/2004 70 0 45.46 83854.52 0
Weekly 
Total 1,228 1,187 41 2,029.37 11,512,948.41 23
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P01 (Production) Transports by Month (July 1 to January 17)
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R/3 System
System Performance Metrics

R/3 Average Dialog Step Response Time
12/19/2003 - 1/17/2004
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R/3 Total Dialog Steps
12/19/2003 - 1/17/2004
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R/3 Peak Concurrent Users
12/19/2003 - 1/17/2004
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R/3 System
Performance Issues

R/3 ABAP Short Dumps
12/19/2003 - 1/17/2004
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R/3 Update Terminations
12/19/2003 - 1/17/2004
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R/3 System
Application Server AS03 CPU Statistics

AS03 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 1/11/2004, through Saturday, 1/17/2004
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R/3 System
Application Server AS04 CPU Statistics

AS04 CPU Utilization from Sunday, 1/11/2004, through Saturday, 1/17/2004

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

1/11 1/12 1/13 1/14 1/15 1/16 1/17 1/18

 CPUmax
 CPUavg
Perf Thrshld



��������

R/3 System
DB Server CPU Utilization Statistics

DB CPU Utilization from Sunday, 1/11/2004, through Saturday, 1/17/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server CPU Statistics 1/14/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB CPU Utilization on Wednesday, 1/14/2004
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R/3 System
DB Server Load Statistics 1/14/04

• Peak at 3:00 AM CST is attributed to Oracle DB Statistics
• Peak at 7:00 PM CST is attributed to Online Backup

DB Load on Wednesday, 1/14/2004
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R/3 Dialogs for Week Ending 
1/17/2004
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Dialogs > 1 second

Dialogs <= 1 second
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